1
M/s Ashok Leyland Limited, (Project Sunrise) No-1, Saradr Patel Road, Guindy, Chennai
[Tamilnadu]-600032 INDIA.
M/s VE Commercial Vehicles Ltd., 102-Industrial Area No.-1, Pithampur-454775 Dist-Dhar (M.P). INDIA.
dz0 la0 ekWMy dk uke fnukad
5 “EICHER Pro 1110XP H CAB & HSD” Fully Built-Up, Goods Vehicle, 02+01 Seats,
(Diesel Engine), Category N-3, Bharat Stage-III. ¼ioZrh; ekxksZ dks NksM+dj½
10-04-2014

Surajpur Distt. G.B. Nagar  (U.P)-201306. INDIA
dz0 la0 ekWMy dk uke fnukad
41 Two Wheeler Motorcycle “YAMAHA FZS”, (Type Code RG072),
01+01 Seats, (Petrol Engine), Category-L-2, Bharat Stage-III.
13-08-2014
42 Two Wheeler Motorcycle “YAMAHA FZ”, (Type Code RG071), 01+01
Seats, (Petrol Engine), Category-L-2, Bharat Stage-III.
13-08-2014
43 Two Wheeler Motorcycle “YAMAHA FAZAR”, (Type Code RG074),
01+01 Seats, (Petrol Engine), Category-L-2, Bharat Stage-III.
05-12-2014
44 Two Wheeler Motorcycle “YAMAHA SZ-RR”, (Type Code RG081),
01+01 Seats, (Petrol Engine), Category-L-2, Bharat Stage-III.
01-01-2015
M/S Suzuki Motorcycle India Private Limited, Village Kherki Dhaula, Badshahpur,
N.H.-78, Link Road, Gurgaon-122050 Haryana. INDIA
dz0 la0 ekWMy dk uke fnukad
45 Two Wheeler “Let’s”, 01+01 Seats, (Petrol Engine), Category-L-2,
Bharat Stage-III.
25-06-2014
46 Two Wheeler Motorcycle “GIXXER”, 01+01 Seats, (Petrol Engine),
Category-L-2, Bharat Stage-III.
04-10-2014
M/s Triumph Motorcycles (India) Private Limited, Plot No.-139-H & 139-I in Sector-
7, Phase-II, Industrial Estate, IMT Manesar, Gurgaon, 22050, Haryana INDIA.
dz0 la0 ekWMy dk uke fnukad
47 Two Wheeler Motorcycle “Bonneville”, 01+01 Seats, (Petrol Engine),
Category-L-2, Bharat Stage-III.
26-06-2014
M/S LML Limited, C-10, PANKI IND. ESTATE SITE II, KANPUR-208022. INDIA
dz0 la0 ekWMy dk uke fnukad
48 Two Wheeler (Scooter) “STAR EURO 150cc (AUTO START)”, 01+01
Seats, (Petrol Engine), Category-L-2, Bharat Stage-III.
08-07-2014
49 Two Wheeler (Scooter) “STAR EURO AUTOMATIC”, 01+01 Seats,
(Petrol Engine), Category-L-2, Bharat Stage-III.
08-07-2014
5
M/s Mahindra Two Wheelers Ltd., D1 Block, Plot No. 18/2, MIDC, Chichwad PUNE-
411019 INDIA.
dz0 la0 ekWMy dk uke fnukad
50 Two Wheeler Scooter “Mahindra Gusto”, 01+01 Seats, (Petrol
Engine), Category-L-2, Bharat Stage-III.
05-12-2014
M/s Continental Engines Ltd., (Engines & Vehicle SBU) K.I.E.-Industrial Estate, KM Stone
158-159, NH-58, Post-Gurukul Narsan, Tehsil-Roorkee-249406 Distt.-Haridwar
[Uttarakhand].  INDIA
dz0 la0 ekWMy dk uke fnukad
51 Three Wheeler ^^BAXY Express G Passenger Carrier” (Handlebar)
Passenger Carrier, 03+01 Seats, Diesel Engine, Category-L-5M, Bharat
Stage-III. ¼ioZrh; ekxksZ dks NksM+dj½
11-11-2014
52 Three Wheeler ^^BAXY Express G Passenger Carrier” D+5 (Handlebar)
Passenger Carrier, 05+01 Seats, Diesel Engine, Category-L-5M, Bharat
Stage-III. ¼ioZrh; ekxksZ dks NksM+dj½
11-11-2014
M/S JOHN DEERE EQUIPMENT PVT. LIMITED,  Gat No-166 to 167, 271 to 291 off Pune Nagar
Road, SANASWADI, PUNE-412208. INDIA.
dze
la[;k
ekWMy dk uke fnukad
53 “JOHN DEERE 5039D TRACTOR” Four Wheeled, Rear Wheel Drive,
Standard, Agricultural Tractor, 01 Seat, Diesel Engine, Bharat (Trem) Stage-
III A. ¼dsoy d̀f’k dk;Z gsrq½
28-02-2015
54 “JOHN DEERE 5039C V3 TRACTOR” Four Wheeled, Rear Wheel Drive,
Standard, Agricultural Tractor, 01 Seat, Diesel Engine, Bharat (Trem) Stage-
III A. ¼dsoy d̀f’k dk;Z gsrq½
28-02-2015
M/S New Holland Fiat (India) Pvt. Ltd., Plot No.-03, Udyog Kendra, Greater Noida-
201306 INDIA.
dz0 la0 ekWMy dk uke fnukad
55 Tractor ^^New Holland 6010” 4 Wheeled, Rear Wheel Drive, Standrd,
Agricultural Tractor”, 01 Seat, (Diesel Engine), Bharat (Trem) Stage-III A.
¼dsoy d̀f’k dk;Z gsrq½
28-02-2015
M/S Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd., (Farm Equipment Sector Sector), Swaraj Division Phase IV,
Industrial Area, S.A.S Nagar [Mohali] Near Chandigarh [Punjab] 160055 INDIA.
dz0 la0 ekWMy dk uke fnukad
56 “Swaraj-825XM” Four wheeled, general purpose, rear wheel driven,